

# BNK CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED

CIN : L34202WB1986PLC040542

Regd. Office : Duncan House, 31, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700 001

Tel No. : (033) 6625 1000 / 1500, Telefax : (033) 22306844

E-mail : [secretarial.qcml@rpsg.in](mailto:secretarial.qcml@rpsg.in) • Website : [www.bnkcapital.com](http://www.bnkcapital.com)

13<sup>th</sup> November, 2021

The Deputy General Manager  
Department of Corporate Services  
BSE Ltd.  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001  
Scrip Code: 500069

The Secretary  
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited  
7, Lyons Range,  
Kolkata - 700001  
Scrip Code: 10012048

Dear Sir,


**Sub: Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter/ Half Year ended on 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021**

Further to our letter dated 12<sup>th</sup> November, 2021, please find enclosed copies of e-newspaper publication as published on 13<sup>th</sup> November, 2021 in Duranta Barta and Financial Express (Kolkata).

You are requested to take the above information on record.

Thanking you,  
Yours faithfully,

For **BNK Capital Markets Limited**

  
Harish Foshniwal  
Director  
DIN: 00060722

Encl: as above



**HEMISPHERE PROPERTIES INDIA LIMITED**(A Government of India Enterprise)  
CIN: L70101DL2005GOI132162Reg. Office Address: Room No. 144, C-Wing, Nirman Bhawan, Maulana Azad Road, New Delhi 110001  
Website: www.hpil.co.in | Email: info@hpil.co.in | Tel.: 011-23061325

Extracts of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months Ended on September 30, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended			Six Months ended		
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations (Net)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(488.3)	(255.55)	(38.57)	(743.86)	(142.00)	(1008.38)
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(488.3)	(255.55)	(38.57)	(743.86)	(142.00)	(1008.38)
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(539.64)	(189.11)	(28.54)	(743.86)	(105.08)	(745.34)
Total Comprehensive Income after taxes and Non-controlling Interest	(539.64)	(189.11)	(28.54)	(743.86)	(105.08)	(745.34)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	28500	28500	28500	28500	28500	28500
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year	0	0	0	0	0	0
Earnings per share (from continuing and discontinued operations)						
Basic	(0.19)	(0.07)	(0.01)	(0.26)	(0.04)	(0.26)
Diluted	(0.19)	(0.07)	(0.01)	(0.26)	(0.04)	(0.26)

**Notes:**

- The above results have been reviewed by an Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12.11.2021.
- Comparative figures have been regrouped / recasted/ rearranged wherever deemed necessary to confirm to current period classification and negative figures have been shown in bracket.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and Company's website ([www.hpil.co.in](http://www.hpil.co.in)).

For and on behalf of Hemisphere Properties India Limited  
Sd/-  
(D. Thara)  
Place: New Delhi  
Date: Nov. 12, 2021  
(Chairperson & Managing Director)

**IDFC First Bank Limited**(erstwhile Capital First Home Finance Limited and amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited)  
CIN : L65110TN2014PLC097792  
Registered Office : KRM Towers, 8th Floor, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai- 600031.  
Tel : +91 44 4564 4000 | Fax : +91 44 4564 4022**APPENDIX IV [Rule 8(1)]  
POSSESSION NOTICE  
(For immovable property)**

Whereas the undersigned being the authorised officer of the IDFC First Bank Limited (erstwhile Capital First Home Finance Limited and amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited) under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 30.06.2021 calling upon the borrower, co-borrowers and guarantors 1.Arabinda Das, 2.Jhuma Das, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.17,27,110.60/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakhs Twenty Seven Thousand One Hundred Ten And Paise Sixty Only) as on 28.06.2021 within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub - section (4) of section 13 of Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this 11th day of November 2021.

The borrowers in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the IDFC First Bank Limited (erstwhile Capital First Home Finance Limited and amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited) for an amount of Rs.17,27,110.60/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakhs Twenty Seven Thousand One Hundred Ten And Paise Sixty Only) and interest thereon.

The borrower is attention is invited to provisions of sub - section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

**Description of the Immovable properties.**

All The Ground And Parcel Of The Property Consisting Of Self-Contained Residential Flats Being Flat Nos. A1 And A2, On The Plot Area, Admeasuring A Total Area Of 1200.00 Sq.Ft. (Super Built Up Area), Of The Building And Built And Constructed At Or The Plot Of Land Measuring 3 Decimals. Forming Part Of R.S. / L.R. Dag No. 195 Under R.S. Khatian No. 833 And L.R. Khatian No. 995, J.L. No. 48, In Mouza Khastika Under P.S. Bishnupur In The District South 24 Parganas Within The Limits Of Patharberia-Joychandipur Gram Panchayet. Pincode-743377 And Said Entire Building On Which Flats Are Situated Is Bounded By: East: By Land Of Sk. Yar Ali West: By Land Of Mr. Panchusi North: By Land Of Sk. Yar Ali South: By Land Of Mr. Panchusi

Date: 11-11-2021  
Place: West Bengal.  
Loan Account No: 9512856.  
Authorised Officer  
IDFC First Bank Limited  
(erstwhile Capital First Home Finance Limited and amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited)

**LANCER CONTAINER LINES LIMITED**CIN - L74999MR011PLC214448  
Regd Office: Mayuresh Chambers Premises Co-op Society Ltd. Plot No.60, Unit No.H02-2, H02-3, H02-4, Sector-11,  
CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai-400614 Tel. No. +91 22 27559404/142, E-Mail: Secretariat@lancermarine.in, Website: www.lancermarine.in**STANDALONE STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS  
ENDED SEPTEMBER 30,2021**

S. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	12,203.56	10,166.79	7,236.94	22,370.35	12,374.68
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	711.04	346.48	306.33	1,057.51	603.66
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	711.04	346.48	306.33	1,057.51	603.66
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	711.04	346.48	306.33	1,057.51	603.66
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)	537.54	253.53	225.07	791.06	445.52
6	Equity Share Capital	1,004.70	1,004.70	1,004.70	1,004.70	1,004.70
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/-each) Basic & Diluted	5.35	2.52	2.24	7.87	4.42

**CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS  
ENDED SEPTEMBER 30,2021**

S. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	13,714.03	11,148.61	7,337.39	24,862.84	12,475.12
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	793.93	410.98	311.57	1,204.91	608.90
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	793.93	410.98	311.57	1,204.91	608.90
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	793.93	410.98	311.57	1,204.91	608.90
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)	601.45	297.38	228.99	898.83	449.44
6	Equity Share Capital	1,004.70	1,004.70	1,004.70	1,004.70	1,004.70
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/-each) Basic & Diluted	5.99	2.96	2.28	8.95	4.46

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results filed with BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the Company's website - [www.lancermarine.com](http://www.lancermarine.com)

On behalf of Board of Directors  
For Lancer Container Lines Limited  
Abdul Khalik Chataiwala  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN: 01942246  
Place : Belapur, Navi Mumbai  
Date :12th November 2021

**ECONO TRADE (INDIA) LIMITED**9/12, Lal Bazar Street, 3rd Floor, Block-B, Room No. 3103, Kolkata - 700001  
Phone No.: 07890518016, E-Mail: sell2011@gmail.com, Website: www.econo.in  
CIN : L51109WB1982PLC035466**UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR  
ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021****STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED  
SEPTEMBER 30TH, 2021 (STANDALONE)**

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	31.03.2021
	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1. Income from operations	40.58	101.75	69.83	142.33	96.82
Revenue from Operations	0.11	0.11	0.00	0.00	3.49
(a) Net Sales/Income From operations and Interest income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(b) Other operating income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Other Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
<b>Total income</b>	<b>40.69</b>	<b>101.86</b>	<b>69.83</b>	<b>142.33</b>	<b>100.31</b>
2. Expenses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(a) Cost of materials consumed	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(b) Purchases of stock-in-trade	-2.84	25.09	(3.65)	22.45	(25.92)
(c) Changes in inventories and stock-in-trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(d) Excise Duty & GST	-0.3	1.38	0.81	1.08	1.35
(e) Employee benefits expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(f) Depreciation and amortisation expense	19.80	7.94	5.33	27.74	5.83
(g) Finance costs	18.50	21.41	9.87	37.91	13.59
(h) Other expenses	33.37	55.82	12.36	89.18	18.06
<b>Total expenses</b>	<b>7.10</b>	<b>46.05</b>	<b>57.47</b>	<b>53.15</b>	<b>82.24</b>
3. Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional Items (1-2)	7.10	46.05	57.47	53.15	82.24
4. Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	0.00
5. Profit/(Loss) before tax (3+4)	7.10	46.05	57.47	53.15	82.24
6. Tax expense	2.53	11.97	14.50	14.50	20.95
(a) For current income tax	2.53	11.97	14.50	14.50	20.95
(b) Tax adjustments for earlier years	0.00	-	-	-	-0.19
(c) For Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-
7. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (5-6)	4.58	34.07	42.97	38.65	61.30
8. Other Comprehensive Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9. Total Other Comprehensive Income (7+8)	4.58	34.07	42.97	38.65	61.30
10. Paid-up equity share capital	1866.96	1866.96	1866.96	1866.96	1866.96
11. Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-
12. Earnings per share (EPS) in Rs.	0.03	0.18	0.31	0.21	0.33
(a) Basic & Diluted EPS before extraordinary items	0.03	0.18	0.31	0.21	0.33
(b) Basic & Diluted EPS after extraordinary items	0.03	0.18	0.31	0.21	0.33

**NOTES**

- The above Unaudited Financial Results for the second quarter and half year ended 30.09.2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meetings held on 12.11.2021.
- The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Regulations, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.
- The figures for the quarter ended 30th September 2021 represent the balance between unaudited figures in respect of the half year ended September 30, 21 and those published for the first quarter of the respective financial year.
- The figure for the corresponding previous periods have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever considered necessary to conform to the figures presented in the current period.

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 30 SEPTEMBER 2021			
(All amounts in ₹, unless otherwise stated)			
SI No	PARTICULARS	As at	As at
		30 Sep 2021	31 March 2021
<b>ASSETS</b>			
<b>Financial Assets</b>			
(a)	Cash and cash equivalents	3	1,237,541
(b)	Loans	4	275,238,800
(c)	Investments	5	122,719,633
(d)	Other financial assets	6	110,909,230
			731,811,382
			510,105,204
			404,620,009
<b>Non-financial Assets</b>			
(a)	Current tax assets (net)	20(a)	2,362,421
(b)	Deferred Tax Assets	7	-
			2,362,421
			4,167,797
			512,467,625
			408,787,806
<b>LIABILITIES AND EQUITY</b>			
<b>Financial Liabilities</b>			
(a)	Borrowings (other than debt securities)	8	123,328,902
(b)	Other financial liabilities	9	924,083
			915,897
			124,252,985
			23,485,533
<b>Non-financial Liabilities</b>			
(a)	Current tax liabilities (net)	20(a)	-
(b)	Other non-financial liabilities	10	-
			952,710
			-
			952,710
<b>Equity</b>			
(a)	Equity share capital	11	186,695,750
(b)	Other equity	12	201,518,890
			197,653,813
			388,214,640
			384,349,563
			512,467,625
			408,787,806

By order of the Board  
For Econo Trade (India) Limited  
Sd/-  
Place: Bhavnagar  
Date: 12.11.2021  
SHEKH HASINA KASAMBHAI  
Managing Director

**QUASAR INDIA LIMITED**CIN: L67190DL1979PLC009555  
Regd. Off.: 305, Third Floor, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-14, Rohini, Delhi-110085  
Mob:+91 9625304043 | Email: quasarindia123@gmail.com  
Website: www.quasarindia.in**Extracts of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results  
for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2021**

S/No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30/09/2021	30/09/2021	30/09/2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations	11.42	21.75	16.68
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.62	12.73	12.30
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.62	12.73	12.30
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.89	9.41	9.10
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4.89	9.41	9.10
6.	Equity Share Capital	535.25	535.25	535.25
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	16.47	16.47	17.76
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic :	0.09	0.18	0.17
	2. Diluted :	0.09	0.18	0.17

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Website of the Company ([www.quasarindia.in](http://www.quasarindia.in)) website of the stock exchange ([www.bse-india.com](http://www.bse-india.com)).
- The above result have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board at their meeting held on 12th November, 2021. 3.The financial result have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Ind-as rules (As amended).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
For Quasar India Limited  
Sd/-  
Harish Kumar (Director)  
DIN: 02591868  
Date: 12.11.2021  
Place: New Delhi

**N G INDUSTRIES LTD**CIN : L74140WB1994PLC065937  
Regd. Office : 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, 37A, Dr Meghnad Saha Sarani  
Kolkata-700 029.**Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial results for the  
Quarter and Half Year Ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021**

S/No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	549.33	409.05	237.07	958.38	396.21
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and extraordinary items)	71.48	49.05	(25.93)	120.53	(50.75)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	71.48	49.05	(25.93)	1	